
400M 500M 600M Total

Name

1 75.10 74.09 74.09 223.28

2 75.09 74.11 73.10 222.30

3 75.11 73.09 74.07 222.27

4 75.11 75.07 72.08 222.26

5 73.12 73.10 75.11 221.33

6 75.12 72.08 74.08 221.28

7 74.08 72.04 75.08 221.20

8 75.12 72.09 73.08 220.29

9 73.08 74.10 73.10 220.28

10 74.12 74.08 72.08 220.28

11 75.15 70.08 74.11 219.34

12 74.09 74.07 71.09 219.25

13 73.10 72.08 74.06 219.24

14 75.14 70.03 74.06 219.23

15 73.09 72.07 74.06 219.22

16 75.13 73.07 70.11 218.31

17 74.12 73.09 71.07 218.28

18 74.08 72.10 72.09 218.27

19 73.09 73.05 72.08 218.22

20 74.09 72.10 72.03 218.22

21 69.09 74.11 74.10 217.30

22 74.11 70.08 73.07 217.26

23 75.10 72.06 70.05 217.21

24 74.08 72.09 68.02 214.19

25 70.06 71.06 73.03 214.15

26 70.08 74.06 69.05 213.19

27 71.09 71.05 70.07 212.21

28 72.07 68.02 72.05 212.14

29 72.10 69.05 70.09 211.24

30 70.05 72.12 69.06 211.23

31 71.08 70.04 70.04 211.16

32 71.06 68.04 72.05 211.15

33 68.05 71.07 71.08 210.20

34 67.05 71.09 71.07 209.21

35 70.08 69.05 69.09 208.22

36 68.05 69.04 67.04 204.13

37 63.01 70.04 64.03 197.08

38 64.04 64.03 62.02 190.09

39 58.02 69.06 59.01 186.09

40 54.02 64.04 63.02 181.08

41 0.00 73.09 74.06 147.15

42 0.00 72.06 72.05 144.11
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